
                                   TEACHER’S PROFILE 

Name of  the Teachers Dr.Sabirul sk 
 

 

 

1. Picture 

 

 

 

 
 

2. Mobile No. 9474446816 

3. Email Id. dr.sabirulsk@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

4. Academic 

Qualification 

Degree Specialization Board/ 

University 

Division

/ 

Grade 

Ph.D Women's Studies  SSSUTM

S  

Awarded 

B.ed  MDU  

M.A Sociology  CSJMU  

B.A Sociology (Honours)  C.U  

    

    

5. Present Designation State Aided College Teachers [SACT-I] 

6. Teaching Experience 8 Years 9 Months 14 Days  

7. Research Interest Area 1. Women's Studies. 2. Gender Socialization. 

3. Sociology of health and  illness. 4. 

Inequality  and Social Stratification. 5. Child 

marriage and child labour.  

8. Convenership of Sub-Committees  

10. Membership of Administrative bodies/ Sub-

Committees 

 

1.Academic Sub-committee. 

2. Library Sub-committee. 3.Examination 

Sub-committee.  
 



11.  Membership of Learned   Societies  

12. Attended Faculty Development Programmes (FDP)& ShortTerm Courses 

Seria

l No. 

Topic Organised By Date Level 

     

     

     

13. Attended Faculty Induction Programmes (FIP) & Refresher Courses (RC)in the last 5 years 

Seria

l No. 

Course Name  Organised By Date  Grade 

     

     

     

     

14. Invited Lectures in State, National & International Level Seminars/ Webinars 

Seria

l No. 

Topic Organised By Date Seminar/ 

Webinar 

Level 

      

      

      

15. Attended State, National & International Level Seminars/ Webinars 

Seria

l No. 

Topic Organised By Date Seminar/ 

Webinar 

Level 



1. 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    4. 

 

 

 

 

 

  5. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7. 

 

 

 

Satabarshe Bijan 

Bhattacharya 

 

Different Aspects of 

Intellectual property 

Rights 

 

 

 

Strategies to Enhance 

Research and 

Academic Visibility in  

the light of NEO2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

India and her 

neighbours:Explorin

g the Social,Political 

and Historical 

Dynamics 

 

Health and 

Development:In the 

Perspective of 

Colonial and post 

Colonial India 

 

 

 

 

M.N. ROY Ideas, 

practices and 

possibilities in Indian 

Politics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Deshbibhag o 

Udbastu jibaner 

Barnamala 

 

Vidyanagar 

College 

 

 

Vidyanagar 

College jointly 

with 

Fakir Chand 

College 

 

 

Vidyanagar 

College 

jointlywith 

Kultali Dr.B.R. 

Ambedkar 

College 

 

 

 

 

 

Sonarpur 

Mahavidyalay

a 

 

 

 

 

K.K. Das 

College 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vidyanagar 

College 

collaboration 

with Sadhan 

Chandra 

Mahavidyalay

a 

 

 

 

 

BANKURA 

UNIVERSITY 

   2015 

 

 

 

 

 

   2023 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seminar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seminar  

National 

 

 

 

 

 

 

State 

Level 

 

 

 

 

 

State 

Level 

 

 

 

 

 

 

National 

 

 

 

 

National 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

National 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Internati

onal 



      

16. Papers Presented in Seminars, Webinars, Workshops, Conferences, Symposia 

Seria

l No. 

Title of the Paper Title of the 

Seminar, 

Webinar, 

Conference 

Organised By Date Level 

      

      

      

17. Publication in Journals (Mention UGC Care list or UGC Enlisted if any)  

Seria

l No. 

Title of the Paper Name of the 

Journal  

UGC Care List/ UGC 

Enlisted 

Year ISSN 

No. 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Burning Both 

ends:Daughters as a 

wage Earners ,A 

study of Bidi workers 

in Murshidabad 

District of West 

Bengal,India 

 

The Impact of Air 

Pollution in 

Industrial Area in 

Durgapur Region 

West Bengal,India 

 

 

 

History 

Research 

Journal 

 

 

 

 

 

Mathematical 

Statistician 

and 

Engineering 

Applications  

UGC Care 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 

0976-

5425(p) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2094-

0343 

 

      

      

18. Publication of Books 

Seria

l No. 

Title of the Paper Title of the 

Book 

Author(s)/ Editor(s) Year ISBN 

No. 

      

      

19. Publications in Book Chapters 



Serial 

No. 

Title of the Paper Title of the 

Book 

Author(s) Year ISBN 

No. 

1. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

 

 

Samajer suchanai 

Biswaser Dharona 

atma thake Dharmo 

porjonto 

 

 

 

 

 

Yogbyam ebong 

Bhartiya Samaj 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dando ebong 

Samajtattik Dristikon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bharattattya 

Dristibhangir utsho 

ebong 

nihittyo:Samajtattik 

Dristikon 

Exploring the 

edges of  

belief: A 

cognitive myth 

 

 

 

The principles, 

Benefits and 

Present Day 

Practices of 

yoga 

 

 

 

 

 

Prospects of 

Philosophy 

and the Future 

World 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perspectives of 

Indian Logic 

Source and 

Implication in 

present society 

Sabirul sk  

Edited by  

Dr. Bibekananda Sau 

Kamalkanti Biswas 

Suparna Bera 

 

 

 

 

Dr.Sabirul sk 

Edited by  

Dr. Bibekananda Sau 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr.Sabirul sk 

Edited by  

Dr. Bibekananda Sau 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr.Sabirul sk 

Edited by  

Dr. Bibekananda Sau 

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 

978-81-

32156-

12-7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

978-91-

989240-

5-3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

978-91-

988207-

7-5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

978-91-

989240-

4-6 

      

20. Grants received from Government & Non-Government agencies for Research Projects 

Seria

l No. 

Title of the Project Name of the Agencies Amount 

Received 

(Rs.) 

Submiss

ion Year 



 

 

 

 

 

     

     

21. Organising Seminars, Webinars, Value Added Courses 

Seria

l No. 

Title  Duration  Date  Level 

1. The Sociological  Imagination to 

Everyday Life: Reading Text and 

Watching Films. 

30 hours  College  

     

     

22. Other Notable Assignments (if any)  


