TEACHER'S PROFILE

Name of the Teachers		Dr.Sabirul sk			
1. Picture					
2. Mobile No.		9474446816			
3. Email Id.		dr.sabirulsk@gmail.com	ı		
	Degree	Specialization	Board/ University	Division / Grade	
4. Academic	Ph.D	Women's Studies	SSSUTM S	Awarded	
Qualification	B.ed		MDU		
	M.A	Sociology	CSJMU		
	B.A	Sociology (Honours)	C.U		
5. Present Designation		State Aided College Tea	chers [SACT	[-I]	
6. Teaching Experience		8 Years 9 Months 14 Days			
7. Research Interest Area		 Women's Studies. 2. Gender Socialization. Sociology of health and illness. 4. Inequality and Social Stratification. 5. Child marriage and child labour. 			
8. Convenership of Sub-	Committees				
10. Membership of Administrative bodies/ Sub- Committees		1.Academic Sub-committee.			
		2. Library Sub-committee. 3.Examination Sub-committee.			

11. M	embership of Learned	l Societies			
	12. Attended Facul	ty Development Prog	rammes (FDP)& Shor	tTerm Courses	S
Seria	Тор	pic	Organised By	Date	Level
l No.	_				
13. Att	ended Faculty Induct	ion Programmes (FI	P) & Refresher Course	es (RC)in the la	st 5 years
Seria	Course	Name	Organised By	Date	Grade
l No.					
14. Inv	rited Lectures in State	, National & Interna	tional Level Seminars/	Webinars	
Seria	Topic	Organised By	Date	Seminar/	Level
l No.				Webinar	
15. Att	ended State, National	& International Lev	el Seminars/ Webinars		
Seria	Topic	Organised By	Date	Seminar/	Level
l No.	-			Webinar	

1.	Satabarshe Bijan	Vidyanagar	2015	Seminar	National
2	Bhattacharya Different Aspects of Intellectual property Rights Strategies to Enhance	College Vidyanagar College jointly with Fakir Chand College	2023	Seminar	State Level
3.	Research and Academic Visibility in the light of NEO2020	Vidyanagar College jointlywith Kultali Dr.B.R. Ambedkar College	2023	Seminar	State Level
4.	India and her neighbours:Exploring the Social,Political and Historical Dynamics	Sonarpur Mahavidyalay a	2017	Seminar	National
5.	Health and Development:In the Perspective of Colonial and post Colonial India	K.K. Das College	2016	Seminar	National
6.	M.N. ROY Ideas, practices and possibilities in Indian Politics	Vidyanagar College collaboration with Sadhan Chandra Mahavidyalay a	2016	Seminar	National Internati
7.	Deshbibhag o Udbastu jibaner Barnamala	BANKURA UNIVERSITY	2017	Seminar	onal

Seria l No.	Title of the Paper	Title of the Seminar, Webinar, Conference	Organised By	Date	Level
		,	UGC Care list or UGC En		
Seria l No.	Title of the Paper	Name of the Journal	UGC Care List/ UGC Enlisted	Year	ISSN No.
1.	Burning Both ends:Daughters as a wage Earners ,A study of Bidi workers in Murshidabad District of West Bengal,India	History Research Journal	UGC Care	2023	0976- 5425(p)
2.	The Impact of Air Pollution in Industrial Area in Durgapur Region West Bengal,India	Mathematical Statistician and Engineering Applications		2022	2094- 0343
	blication of Books				
Seria l No.	Title of the Paper	Title of the Book	Author(s)/ Editor(s)	Year	ISBN No.

Serial No.	Title of the Paper	Title of the Book	Author(s)	Year	ISBN No.
1.	Samajer suchanai Biswaser Dharona atma thake Dharmo porjonto	Exploring the edges of belief: A cognitive myth	Sabirul sk Edited by Dr. Bibekananda Sau Kamalkanti Biswas Suparna Bera	2017	978-81- 32156- 12-7
2.	Yogbyam ebong Bhartiya Samaj	The principles, Benefits and Present Day Practices of yoga	Dr.Sabirul sk Edited by Dr. Bibekananda Sau	2023	978-91- 989240- 5-3
<i>3</i> .	Dando ebong Samajtattik Dristikon	Prospects of Philosophy and the Future World	Dr.Sabirul sk Edited by Dr. Bibekananda Sau	2022	978-91- 988207- 7-5
4.	Bharattattya Dristibhangir utsho ebong nihittyo:Samajtattik Dristikon	Perspectives of Indian Logic Source and Implication in present society	Dr.Sabirul sk Edited by Dr. Bibekananda Sau	2023	978-91- 989240- 4-6
20. Gra			overnment agencies for K	Research Pro Amount	jects Submiss
l No.	Title of the 1	rojeci	Name of the Agencies	Received (Rs.)	ion Year

	 ganising Seminars, Webinars, Value Add	ed Courses		
Seria	Title Title	Duration	Date	Level
l No.				
1.	The Sociological Imagination to Everyday Life: Reading Text and Watching Films.	30 hours		College
22. Oti	her Notable Assignments (if any)			